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Position
Leadsman
Leadsman
Grounds Man ||
Grounds Man I
Temp

Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.
Cemetery District No.

Department Total Wages
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$62,104
$61,430
$43,222
$42,030
$32,978
$20,730



